


BUREAL HASTINGS PARK meno AL C#7

" OFFICE OF THE CUSTODIAN

JAPANESE SECTION

To be completed by penons of the Japanese race having property in any protected area. The proper
ulnmﬂntmn of this pfoperty requires such persons to give fuil particulars as requested in this form.

PERSONAL INFORMATION
NAME:  BAKANISHI, Tamejire . .

T

L fmxsmm NUMBER O4851 __ _ SEX: Mala_ . AGE:.. 20 .
fommm_zww

HOME ADDRESS:. P.0. Box 428, Steveston, B C. .

s z etrrhl nder wha ol whetber saistid in
h‘&unuh?uu o:.nmﬁu?.u : tnme ca uhymmd!u

Enm.oym toieinBalss. PaliNers, Steveston, B C.
MARRIED?. . ... . Jo8

NAME OF WIFE OR HUSBAND . YABKO

‘Anbm:ss OF WIFE OR HUSBAND: . P«0. Box 428 Steveston, B.C, = .
~ NAMES OF ANY LIVING CHILDREN: _BMIKO (®) .

ADDRESS OF CHILDREN:.. ... . P.0. Box 428 Steveston, B.C_ .
AGE OF CHILDREN: . .6 months

STATEMENT OF ALL REAL PROPERTY (Each parcel must be mentioned and particulars given)
1. LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION:. .. None

SN SIS ——

BUILDINGS AND OTHER IMPROVEMENTS. . o .

o | A o

INSURANCE (Give particulars; state where policies are)_..

"I‘AXES (Amount and where payable).._.__None

ENCUMBRANCES (Including any unregistered claims or deposit of title deed).._..__ . ..
S A i st

OCCUPANCY AND LEASES (If vacant so state)




7. STATE WHEREABOUTS OF TITLE DOCUMENTS: .

8. STATE IF ANY OTHER PERSON HAS ANY INTEREST:

9. 1F FARM LAND STATE CROPS SOWN.. s

STATEMENT OF REAL PROPERTY OCCUPIED
1. LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION - Qannmhnm;tsmrhc;

e e e A S 3 L A e . i < A PSR T—— i

& LANDLORIY'S NAME AND ADDRESS . e e i WERHR ol e

3. PARTICULARS OF LEASE AND RENT AND DATE TO WHICH PAID: ...

_Rent free

A STIATE WHEREABOUTS OF LEASE ;. _Boi i i g A I S s
5. SUB-TENANTS, IF ANY (Give name, address, rent and to what date T PRI R R

B D e e L T —————

6. IF FARM LAND, PARTICULARS OF CROPS SOWN:.

None

STATEMENT OF PERSONAL PROPERTY OWNED:
1. GIVE BRIEF DESCRIPTION AND STATE LOCATION OF FURNITURE, FIXTURES,
ﬂ" o EQUIPMENT AND MACHINERY, STOCK IN TRADE AND PERSONAL EFFECTS: ...

A Notor boat naval mumher "NAD27L" An custody at New Westmineter; BeSyr$650
Nets valued at $600.00 left i5n net-heuse Of. the B.C. Paskers 5t Steveston, B.C.

in their care

A ML R S Y SR B3 G R4 T RS S 4 L St S 1 4w e vl 8 a7 P s roems

2. HORSES, LIVESTOCK AND OTHER ANIMALS, POULTRY AND PETS

i v T e 3 5 4 £

1 A | U

3. GIVE THE NAME AND ADDRESS OF ANY PERSON HAVING ANY INTEREST IN. OR

CLAIM ON ANY SUCH PROPERTY. .. ...

ke P oA AR it o B S A i 5 Ml TR S A 3 il i g




‘& INSURANCE CARRIED ON ABOVE PROPERTY:._Nona

o

. S o W 5 S 4 4 N i Al

5. MORTGAGES, LIENS AND OTHER CLAIMS ON PROPERTY IN POSSESSION OF
OTHERS ...

e A I ISR TS AR St S0 AN £ SRR 54 8 A3 VIR TR AN 3L S 1 .5 1 A3 2\ AT WA ORI P

MONEYS OWING TO YOU (State if any ofthese debts assigned and if so, to whom). . ...

None

e A e e B 4 4 LA < B S L QA 5

BONDS, DEBENTURES, SHARES, STOCKS OR OTHER SECURITIES (State whereabouts)

R RGBSR

PN ——

B R i A
LIFE INSURANCE

INTEREST IN ANY ESTATESOR TRUSTS..—......._None

SAFETY DEPOSIT BOX:

LIABILITIES:
1. PERSONAL DEBTS:

4 2 TRADE DEBTS:

b e 5 o i R S 8 2 R R ket M e S A

I certify that the above information is true and complete and fully discloses all my property of

every description in any protected area in British Columbia and sets forth all my lkabilities direct
and indirect.

Dated this_T5h _day of doril 1982 . V4

(Signature)........ d A A b
W!

-

Witness

FOR DEPARTMENTAL USE.
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Date

ReC oM ePs

Our Tile No. 7

o

Pull Name
M%... - Bxﬁ%ﬁa&#‘

v

| Registration ¥No. Q 2 é S [ Male - Female

{sheek)

‘g Former Address _;_/W_é &Q f‘;L—

h_‘h Evacuated X av«rull ed - Cansdian-Born - National
(cheok)

/ Hame of Wife

Name of Husband

'Hama of Father

Fames of Children under 18

e KC;ZU‘A L %///Q

m by W Registered with Custodian
Sdftional Information W C,CCQVZ:

B







Tomeliro NAKANISHI B/R A-51T_

Chattels Disposition of effects of the above named fs shown
in the attached Chattel Summary and Schedule.

Ak No property interests, other than the above-mentioned,
_are found on this file. :

Certified to be in accordance with
information obtained at this date.

J. Foy




‘ RpRriwse
Ahat he owned one Noter Beat, navel
e Nestninster, B, C., valued At
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' Qertifisd to be in sccordance with
information obtained at this date.




e A I e e B Taddy 17 3p vt 2aTa CATRTEEIT 47wt Wb grar b sk A T Ve 20 B e N

Vested..

R L L A o b b o D ors e b

i s o i 3 e a3 w4 7 e

4 Tawes (smount and where payable) ... .

*  STATEMENT OF PERSONAL PROPERTY OWNED
!._ Give brief description and state location of Furniture, Pixtures, Equipment and Machinery, Stock in

- Trade and Personal Effects Al waticect ot %o > ( time Rt Hoecars

e e e e A 2 -+ 2l a4 8 et

gl Tt
MJ&‘.{_MMW“

l Name and Address of any person having any claim on such Property. . .

T —— S ARISITH e gt T

OB 1 e L 1 O it el s P 55 A W, B 0. 5 S5 5 i 158 b o i B AN D Pt £ G o S W .

- & Imsurance Carried on Personal Property.

A T AT T g § M A YW o B 4 58

TR B vyt s B e W .} e e .1 - .l e+ e

o 44 4 e i o e A e SO et 13

5. M Accounts and Disposition of same. .

AT g e T 2 L s €k

ks m other than items 4 and 5. .. . . .

=

R i i v W M A RS i i ey

2P Y.




b, 44, R.S.C. 193¢

O theundersigned, . TeNakentshi o Steveston B.C.,

(GIVE NAME IN FULL) RESIDENCE:
RSN e S S s g s s deciare o ollowe:—
(COUNTY AND PROVINCE!

(AHIP OR VESSEL A3 THE CASE MAY BE AND STATE NER NAMSE)

I am entitled to take a Licence for the .. .. 9as Boat

nowinthis .........of which the following are the particulars:—

FEET | INCHES TONNAGE | NUMBER OF TONS

§
:
{
i
t
i

& Atlas Imperial Engine
8 H.P,

3 . A0

MAMES OF OWNERS (OR NAME OF OWNER)

: ‘”mnh“u'ﬂhmﬁv“ into yhares this columa nsed aot be Hlled up.)

R Sgd: T. NHakanishi

(MASTER OR MANAGING OWNER OR OWNERS AS THE CASE MAY BE)




TeLernone PA cimic $331

JAPANESE FISMING VESSELS DISPOSAL COMMITTEE

Committee:

THE WONORASLE MR, JUSTICE SIDNEY SMITH IB28 MARINE BUILDING
! A S AN

| SOMANGER B. L. JOMNEON, 0.5.0.. R.C.NM. VANCOUVER, B.C.
-

d A“ - : Sl June 9, 1942,

Rec'd . JUN10 108

the Ne ¥ .
: : s R AR ot
Mr, ﬂw Ts Raad, ) /

Office of the Custodian, et 0 S RS SN
501 Royal Bank Bldg.,
VANCOUVER,B.C.

Dear 8ir:

Re Fishing Boat™T. N."
“.g"l’ -~ “.0371-

e Referring to your letter of the 4th inst.

This vessel was sold to the Canadian Fishing
Company on April 11th, 1942, for $550.00, and after
deducting the commission and survey charges, the net
amount of $542.00 was paid to T.Nekanishi on June 4th.

Yours ry truly,

+ McMaster,
Executive Assistant.

ALL COMMUNICATIONS TO BE ADDRESSED TO THE COMMITTEE




501 ﬂoy&l sank Bldt.,
Vamoouver, 5,0.,
JW‘G lBt)h.’ l’u +

“The Commandant,
- Internment Camp #33,
Petawawa, Ontarioc.

Dear Bir:

{ P=l4 1 8

Information which the Custodian has is to
the effect that the above noted Intsrnee owned a boat
"T.N,® NW.2717 - NW.027L which was sold through the
Japanese Fishing Vessels Uisposal Committee to the
Canadian Fishing Company on April 1lth, 1942. The
proceeds from this sale were paid to Tame!iro Nakanishi
on June 4th.

It would be very much appreciated if vou
would parade this Internee 28 to who received the
money on his behalf as this money must now be turned
ir to the Custodiants office in view of the fact
that 1t was paid out by the Japarese Fishing Vessels
Disposal Committee after this man had been interned.

Yours truly,

f-dgar y Read

Por(G.W.¥cPherson)
Authorized Deputy of the Secretary
of Btate and/or Custodian




Petawawa, Ontario,
16th June 1942,

i :
Rec'd nzz
ERS N0 el

The Office of the Custodian, | M . e
SO1 Royal Bank Building, ot M5
Yancouver, B.C. ot

-
B —— 9

RAL P-1436 NAKANISHI, .

Reference your 647
Legal Bection dated 13th June 1942,

The m/n states that he
received $550.00 for the boat and that
he spent this money prior to his
intermment.

“A3.P. Dobell), Capt.
// Adjutant,
Petawawa Intermment Camp.




647
begal Bection.

Aceordin:
P fam, el the
on Apris Tth, he had
the w«t house of th:
B.C.
Yo TOU XADG.LY pursas r‘.ve
No Escertain whethier or not as sold nets
defors he ws intéved
then te re=afn chore




P-‘l‘&ﬁ

Petawawa, Ontario,
7th July 1942

Office of the Custodian,
S0l Royal Bank Building,
Vanco‘lver s De C ™

| pecd JUL.1 . 1942
b H R }

PO IO i

£ 7P A A e
P/W. Po=1436, NAKANISHI, Tamejiro. Geforred ¥

—— —

Re: Your legal section 647, d/
e M/N states that he did not sell the
nets before his internment, and he wishes them to

remain where thevy are,

) ettt

,@apt;&a&ﬁutant.

/ Petawawa Internment Camp,




Neme of Owner: MAKANISHI Temejiroe.
Registration No.:

Address: Intéernment Cegp #101, Base Post Office.
Qttawa, Canadsa.

EISHAN0 NET JNVENTORY

l. Place of Storage B. C. Faclers,

(a) In whose cere Steveston,

(b} Whereabouts of key (if eny)

2. Description of nets as follows:

Meshes Fothom Any other marks

AXpe Mesh Depth . length . Velustion, of identifiscetion

Selmen net .79 50 700 $300,00 (3% nets)
- Spring net B 47 140 0 {1 net)
~ Dog selmon | %" 60 £00 250.00 |{1 net)
 Spring net | 10° 40 150 100.00 {{1 net) i

|

o 60 150 130.00 {(1 GREZN NET) §D
pentio k}ceg age for ncﬁs and.leadtpnd 2ork linese included)

i f

" u‘ﬂ g ‘»Ww ¥ '--4»"" t:q 5"-*'7 Ly wie '1’1 Lot ‘ e Bey L W € -y i = w il (/

el e
L O /0~~:,-/_. il A P
Following {nets efe stgred at Lny home z;,+’t, AYlas Cengery, Steve&ton. 1.0

Dog salmon ‘ 60 50 50.00

- Sockey net | 50 50 5,00

Spring net 47 40 0.00

N« Bs Pleose do not exsggerate fothom length or valuetion, es this
will only meke it harder to identify your nets, and to oredit
eny money received from their sale to their rightful owners.

o e e 1) *




April 13, 1943.

Imperial Cannery
~ Bteveston, B. g

Aktentions MNr. fraser
G 7 A

The above named internee states he
deft soven nets with the Imperisl,none of which
APppear on Mr. Robinson's net inventory.

Dear 8irs

| Any information you could give us
Fegarding the disposal of these nets would b
‘greatly appreciated, :

Yours truly,

Specified Articles Department




OUR SPECIALTY

CLOVER LEAF

Foor oF CamPeiii AvE
PO Box 939

VANCOUVER.,

CANADA

Staveston, B.C,
April 15, 1943

Department of the Secretary of Stnte
Office of the Custodian

Spenified Articles Department

506 Roval Bank Buildins

Vancouver, B.C,

.Dear 8ira: Attention Miss M. Beaton
L) t 1

In reply to your letter of April 13 re
Nakaniophi, Tm“e*iro, P/W Al4A36, we wish to advise
that this man T 2 115t of Tour wnta vhieh were
suprosed to be ]nft st Star Cannery. We have purchased
two of these, No, 50 which is a 4/40 x 5% x 50 x 200,
on lines, one vesar old, wh4ﬂh we reported to vou on Qnr
remittance sheet Noes 15 under fh» neme of J, Nakanishi,
We nlso purchsased No. ’which ie a 6/40 x 7 x 52 x 220,
reported on our sheet 21 under 1. Nakanishi,

V“’ & :

There was also net Ko, ¥, which 18 a 4/40 x
5% x 66 x 270, and No, B9)_which 1s'» 9/40 x 9 x 40 x 132
We have no record of these nets beine purohased by the
Company, and may have been diepoced of by Mr, Robinson.

Yours truly,
BRITISH COLURBIA PACKERS LINITED.
IKPERIAL CANNERY .

U,

0.000..0......’.....0...'

Bookkeeper




May 20, 1943.

=i - The gas boat license 1341, New Westminster,
. which appears on this file, apparently refers to a boat
owned by some other T. Nakanishi, as the license is dated
February 17th, 1922, and Tame jiro Nakanishiwas 27 years
old in April, 1942; that is, according to the record, he
obtained a Boat license at the age of seven years,

There is no record of the boat carrying license
1341, New Westminster. It is possible that this boat may
- mot have bden new in 1922, it had probably passed out of

the picture due to sinking, fire or old age, long before
the outbreak of war.

F. Matheson




© Ple Ne'sy 4576 & Int. 647 N 35 T

CEMCRANDUM

301 The Aec ounting Depte;
Fromi Miss Seaton

Would you kindly transfer the following items
:rwu the above anu-d f£ile no. £576 to Ta-njiro
atmt-l his lnttcr of Nay 26th he owns no fishing
but nets mentioned probably belong te nis broti-
*Il. ire. This is confirmed by the Imperisl Can-
uory in ir letter of April 15th.

lead line g 5.00
lead line 19.00
net 160.00
net 65.00

et 35,00




wwﬁl‘?ﬂdh&uu aytenber A3%, 1940«

Canp Lomnanianl,
Apcisr Interaamns Cuamp,
: 2 ‘Mwi r' Vﬁtﬂrxﬁ.

. Dear Sirn

¥ seknorledge receipt of your letter of
August 26th, in waien the luternee requests Lhe Tollowing
falorzations :

#50 AFLD 2 § 13/16 x 50 « 200 su lines

a

: w‘ﬁ -.. A@Sﬁ?{ é‘wﬁ n "c*?i &)
&‘ A EBet 20U Lath. Sorg & deud 1line
vELLD x Txs52 =~ 440 cosplete

68 5740 x 5 x 57 - 150 s{aces




Quote110T~P~ 5117

SEPARTYENT OF NATIONAL DIFENCE -
AT .4 SEtP 1

| File No,

Internment v
ANGLER, COntario,

7th September 1943

Authorized Deputy custodian,
912 Royal Bank Builfing,

VANCOUVERs B.C.

f Re: P/ 511 P/M NAKANISEI. Temelire
Keceipt is acknowledged of your letter file
, Section

No, 641 deted 1st September 1943 regarding n/n.

The laternee states:i«

I have noted the comtemts of this letter, and I wish that

S Quetedies will kistly les me inow Shat heams of & Stjas
‘ B o skiff doat

I left at Star Cannery. Stevenson. B:c. O .

5 ool Machum) Lieut=Coloael
Commandagt,
Anglar int eraoment CaIBP.

gopy to D,P.0.Y, Veterans Guard of Canadae




.

X 40 - 130

$130.00 (considered of @6
value by

appraiser)

"4%.00) from A'
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MﬁJmMW S ety Mk/m ‘(.7 |
32':'.‘;’"“'7 7 bt o oipis e
L e S ikmek bevirys wy,w/‘z T
WMM{J vt srrans > IK % Kasre
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-
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UMM. Be Gs
Dagarbor Met, 1942




39 Royel Fhak Sud g Lo
Vasoouver + ’5.%0.
“‘ bcu e A}W

"'f-m i

Fiii yjou kladly perede the sbove senticoed laternee aid
szearisic if te stored tue folloviagat Fhosuix Counery s#ls

i Carton Gnianturt
1 ®agotud :

1 Butter :rock

1 m Muﬂﬂ' r.uu

m:c.u xes Ja oards
iron R T | TE

n Sap S

sarton dooke

carton siiver per
wooldes ass clot es
Fuper Lese

Dliia® Dusiusts

SIX DG

gartan seelers

g twiue

sous stove

none sele tabis

tia psid

irou dod

wmttoess

oeC Boriag

wooden tud
coudi hod

2
-
b
-
“
“
-
-
i
i
i
3
i
i
i
i
i
i
 §
i
i

Yours truly,

K%, WRIGHT
COUCEL TU THE CUETULIAN




‘ m tnd nro ruoved from there on .nmr: thh,
to the I.!.adtrmtcn and sold at public auctlon.







Quote File 101-P-517
~ ENEMY SECTION |
DEPARTMENT OF NATIONAL DEFENCE oo

-ArTny- e
Interament C 8 p
ANGLER, onur it
15th, March, 1944,

Authorized Deputy Custodian,
912 Royal Bank Building,
Yancouver, B.C.

Receipt is acknowledged of your letter
File No. 647 dated March 8th. 1944, regarding m/m.

The Internee states:-

_ A8 I have no memo of the articles I left
I cannot say whether these articles are mine or not,
however, household fixtures were®left with Mr. Norman
NMarshall, Gulf of Georgia Cannery, Steveston, B. C.

I would like to know if these articles bear my name on
them or not.

As far as I understand I wrote my name on
every bdbex.

I also would like to know if the Custodian

has sent my glasses from my trunk, asked for im December
1943 as I have not received them yet.®

- 4 (H.D, Hedle Soub.
Gopy to D.P.O.W. o 2e7) Lieut.-Colonel,

ANGLER Internment Camp,
Veterans Guard of Canada.




.- V —u@“
ENCIY SECTION

20th, 1 9..-“ 28 ’9‘4

RS . siiinamsnnnes

T0: MR. G. M. HARRIS Fite No. PR S R A NS A
Ans'd
FROM: E. N GHT

We wrote several memos to Mr. Robinson from November 22nd,

guus. on, regarding s peir of glasses this men wented. He states they

are in & green ocase in the top of an unlooked dark browm trunk with the

Internes's name in both Jepanese and English painted on 1t in white.
See Inventory No, 431, which shows a large trunk stored in

Soad m No. 6.

| If thems glasses have not already been shipped, pleass see

What oan be done in this matter end report to us.
a4




SUMMAxy BAXEN FROM VESSELS RECORDS

May 8, 1944
Internee
IIKLIIBHI, Tame jiro Reg. No. 04651 File: 1779

j f'¢u.;; '!;l.' 29':1‘5':3'5' Lycombng 85 HP (;940)
: luw'Ibstninator 27
NW.027-L
$1,300.00
:rvnc anumtian' 805.00 -Survey #276 WW
fﬂustqgagu Veluation: None
o of 1 April 11, 1942
Canadian Fishing Co.Ltd.
Copy unsigned
$550.00
550.00
8.00
542 .00
v. Nakanishi, April 15,

GT?._fgnhaf ok 4t Sale Sew Westminster

Aaninst Canadian Govi.:
‘m:uwuutory Claim #136- Canadian Fishing Co.Ltd. -$20.25 (Paid)

Aaitioue) Information:




fmitol were sold by publio
LIS on _Septamber 13, 19
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M.F.M. 448

FORM LO. e

INTERNMENT OPERATIONS @ oo

mmerwmmmmm ‘m i
117 ' it TSR] m‘-. Cr@ﬂb" T e SRR
mm T“"”N C o ofs Xelly PIATO Cpe e e il

-mm- WA i B <Y b ks

e A i 63%—' Se-mour 8%, .
R %3’ ?‘: ° t.m:: OSOREEE R s TAIOO UVIER, Bals
"'“m umrw us 1946

o pﬂﬂ‘“?

Dear Sir:-

Will vou kindl~ forward m- radio,(7-tube, 1941

stvls mfuu.‘”lfti on model) which T have mtored

et wour place ﬁ'*ﬁuﬁh Er. Art Tuteishi [formerlr

ef Rivers Rudio, Steveston B.C.), to mr wife, Krs.

Y. Hexanls bl, now liveng et Tathme, B.0. Will wou
- please qgllggt the expe nse from the Custodten whp

Bes m~ fands, ¥- wife's address I1s "E" Building,
- ‘ If it is required, I think m» wife
will nam e receipt for the redio 0

yours ver trulv,

"T&ne Jiro Makenishi®™ p/w 517

-~




danussy 29%hy 2940,

ar Letbas of e T4 ii.ﬂwi" ie L8 o
Lo ;,fmc'l.uu wiloh wers stored 1u the Louse of ilw,
- Tae, LAKADE Lave been sold at our Steveston suctions in sscords
ALCe mamm of the Cuatodiun.

_ﬁcM,WMMmmuuwmmu

eredited to the socount of your husbund, who declared the




T




[ 3

eV x ah In receipt of your letter of the 19th of February
| m about my nuo receipt.

¥ have sent this redioc receipt to River Redio Servies,
amm.m.nc.mxmnumummtm
thttmmumiﬁmttomwm-u.

1 have told them that I would like to sell my redie
mmm:qummxnmumqwo instead.

hmmumhuntutmmnnhu
,mmms_ shipping the radio to s but I will have & man piek
ﬂmhrnmﬂj J N Kelly Plano Co.limited.

Tour truly,

Signed. Mrs. Temegire Nakanishi.




632 SEYMOUR STREERT

VANCOUVER, B, €

TELEPHMONE: PAcific 731
Marech 1st . 1048,

Departaent of Seeretary of State.
Offi oe of the Qustodian,

600 Roysl Pank Building,

Cisy.

Fiee .8y 7
Dear ’”: ‘t“ﬂti“ Mre WOJ¢J°hn'tuo

Regarding our somversation by phone today, oconeerning
the account of Wre.Tamegire Nakanishi, located at "E." Puilding
Tashms , ”‘ B.C.

There seems to have been considerable correspondence
this, so in order to get our
ght, we will start with the River Radio Service,
t Steweston;, some weeks ago irs. Nakanishi asked Mr. Mackay to sell
‘ 1o for her and gave him the greem receipt, he apparently came
I offies, as your files will show and then came to our store
‘ the radio, naturally we would mot release the radis to hMa. In
the msantime Mrs.Nekanishi spparently decided to have the radic sent to

VICTROLAS

R Everything Seems to be in line now, as the copies of the
Mumsnw-,. letter received by us from the River Radio with the storage receipt
Accordions that we need eore delivery and the letter from the owmar Mrs. Nakanishi
RECORDS with instruetions for shipping it to her im Tashme , Hope, B.C.
L We trust the information enclosed will also olear your
: ‘ files and we will proceed with the shipment. She will pay the shipping

chagges and we herewith render the statement of storage charges $26.50.
Very truly yours,
J JLEELLY PI




b Northern  Maommweedd

632 SEYMOUR STRERT
VANCOUVER, B. C
EPHONE: PAciftic 78511
Pebrury 28th.1946. :

of Secretary State,
509 Royal Bank Building,
Offioe of the Custodian,

Dear Bir; ,, *  Attention Mr. Epainp

Mrs. Tamegiro Nakanishi, of Taslme, B.C. E Building,
has written us to have her radio sent to her by the Comsolidated
Truck lines. The storage charges due the J.W.Kelly Plame Co. is

$§26.80, which she states can be collected through their acecounmt
with the custodians offioce.

The radic is all here and ready for shipment, if your
offioce will kindly O.K. the payment of this smount on statement
herewith enclosed, we will appreciate it and ship same at onece.

/ The registration tuaber of Nakanishi is 617 Angler
Inte Camp Bumber 101 Ontario. If his soccount with you will
B this eharge kindly phone me upchk receipt of this letter.
Very truly yours,

J . KELLY PLANO 0O0.LID,
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CABLE ADDRESS PHILROSS

P.S.Ross & Soxs

CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS i 4 ;‘.

MONTREAL  TORONTO WINNIPEG PSR 2
CALGARY  VANCOUVER § edlaried ,c.).(

e

411 Royal Bank Building
Vancouver, B.C.

our Pile 295-120

O0ffice of the Custodian,
506 Roysal Bmmk Building,
"M‘“PQ B.Co

Dear Sir:

re; J. Kosho and Compeny Limited
(In Voluntsry Liquidstion)

L4

X

The above referenced company has an sccount
receivable in the neme of Temejire Nskanishi in the
smount of $50.00 dating beck prior to July lst, 1941,

Would you kindly cheeck your records snd advise
whether you have any funds with which to pey this claim,

Tomtymo Nakawuks  RETURNED TO JAPIR
XI bvy. S.S. MARINE ANGEL
31st MAY, 1945




July 9, 1947.

Ps 8. Rosz & Sens,
Chartered Accountants,
411 Roysl Bank Building,
Yancouver, B, C.

Dear Sirs:

In regard to the claim for $50,00 filed by you on
beball of J. Kasho and Compeny Limited, against Tamejiro NAXANITHI,
we wish to inform you that there are no fumd; standing to the credit
of this san with this office.

Tamejire NACANISHY returmed to Japan on May 31, 1946.

Yours truly,

F. Batheaon,
Of fice of the Custodian.




od to have the :npmd
which were laf% t;

{signed T. RAKANISHI




_ig. oonylatod by persons of the Japanoae rece who are lcavlng for Japan.

NAME IN PULL: /\/;74’1‘7”/5# /,#/ /}’—/‘76///? 0
REGISTRATION ¥0: . O .44 6.57/ e
STATEMENT OF REAL PROPERTY
. T,
LEGAL DESCRIPTION: ./1/¢ .
ENCUMBRANCES: .-.,/27</¢—.
RENTAL ARRANGEMENTS: V7€ . . . o . . v . - o o
Certificates of Title, original Agreements of Sale and other documents

of evidence of ownership must be surrendered to a representative of the
Treasury Department.

PERSONAL PROPERTY
YEERE LoCAIED: NVAK p0€ fAonT. Hevs €, (Ao o7, ~ /2%

STens7?
PACKED AS FOLLOWS: AZ7cmen). L/7en/sis . o . . .

/tlur/VIZb?Er:.

Package Description
T PR o o e g dmeg o R R R i (e
/Az » 3 oy XeS T PR KED. 7‘/1//—7/09 NIEHL

N iR CANCE. . ST meLEs  I3ED rs/a")

eyt b o ¢ 7l K rrorsen) Y reni8r/7
T e O W
; 7/ /D ED
> Be AT - wﬂu—w

i
i

1
L il e was s A e S e s A

P o i
LWM..WM“_.&_. - e s e g PR ' i

Any requests in regard to Life Insaranue . WSV

Moneys owing to you . . . //L/J/L.

Debts owing by you . . . ./4/C/L

- Ll -

Any requeste for dlsposition of Fundg at your Credit with the
Custodian or derived from Sale of Property listed above

J454u~742uhnxﬁovuv crudbk A5 e, /*)5Lﬂﬂi;§7anﬂ¢k**9 :
)£43h5§¢49ﬂ7‘l(541 /944M7A4?j?pvvf«fvaaA;/ﬁ7uUFx9. : ,/Q/%ﬂpr’V

Use reverse side for additional information

I, the undersigned voluntarily tura over #o thre Custodian

all roperty which I an leaving 1in Canada.
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711 Stock Eﬂchange 314g. .,
475 Howe Street

Vancouver, B.C

October llth. 19&6

Custodian of Enemy Property, Py
Royal Bank Building
Vancouver, B.C, : TREASURY DEPT. CLAIM 5/’6 o

Dear Sir:

_BSlsy
Re: NAKANISHI, Tame jiro., No, 04651

Please note that the above has been
repatriated to Japan, At the time of repatriation, the
following traneactions too . place:

Cash turned in
Draft Igsuei

It will be seen that this Japanese 1is
1ndebted to the Department on acccuwt of repdtriation in
the amount of $ 116,88 ., Therefore should you receive
further funds on this account such funds should be turned
into this office, It will be applied first to recoun the
expenditure made and, second, if there is any surnlus such
surnius will be remifTei to Japun for the account of the
Japenese in guestion,

Yours truly,

rvisﬁné Treasury Officer,




